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ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

NAME " DTA No(s)
John Goutos _, 828364
Robert Fuller 828513
Anthony E. Apriceno 828382
Big Star Nunez Corporation 827572
Michael Greenfield 827851

Sharon Forstadt 828592

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED

NAME . DTA No(s)

None Issued

EXCEPTIONS FILE:D WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME : DTA No(s)
Alexei Mostovoi - 828628
Jefferson Hotel Associates, LLC 827618

Charles & Diane Piscopo 827433

MOTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME ' DTA No(s)

None Filed

DATE ISSUED

09/06/2018
09/06/2018
09/13/2018
09/20/2018
09/27/2018

09/27/2018

DATE ISSUED

DATE RECEIVED

09/10/2018
09/19/2018

09/21/2018

DATE RECEIVED
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DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s) DATE ISSUED
Dhan Guru Ji Corp.’: 828082 09/06/2018
Parvinder Kaur - 828188 09/06/2018
Jeremy Wiesen 826284 09/13/2018
SuperMedia LLC al;id SuperMedia LLC as successor in 826264 09/20/2018
interest to Idearc Media LLC 827455 09/28/2018

Jeremy Wiesen 827886 09/28/2018

Survir S. Salaria

ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s) DATE ISSUED
Bayerische Beamtenkrankenkasse AG - 824762 09/25/2018
Landschaftliche Bréndkasse Hannover 825517 09/25/2018

ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

NAME DTA No(s) DATE RECEIVED
XO Communications Services, LLC 826686 09/07/2018
" 827014

:
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