

# MONTHLY DOCKET September 2018

#### ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED

ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE DETERMINATIONS ISSUED		
NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
John Goutos	828364	09/06/2018
Robert Fuller	828513	09/06/2018
Anthony E. Apriceno	828382	09/13/2018
Big Star Nunez Corporation	827572	09/20/2018
Michael Greenfield	827851	09/27/2018
Sharon Forstadt	828592	09/27/2018
ADMINISTRATIVE LAW JUDGE ORDERS ISSUED  NAME  None Issued	DTA No(s)	<u>DATE ISSUED</u>
FXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL		

#### EXCEPTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE RECEIVED
Alexei Mostovoi	828628	09/10/2018
Jefferson Hotel Associates, LLC	827618	09/19/2018
Charles & Diane Piscopo	827433	09/21/2018

## MOTIONS FILED WITH THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME DTA No(s) DATE RECEIVED

None Filed

## DECISIONS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

<u>NAME</u>	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
Dhan Guru Ji Corp.	828082	09/06/2018
Parvinder Kaur	828188	09/06/2018
Jeremy Wiesen	826284	09/13/2018
SuperMedia LLC and SuperMedia LLC as successor in	826264	09/20/2018
interest to Idearc Media LLC	827455	09/28/2018
Jeremy Wiesen	827886	09/28/2018
Survir S. Salaria		

# ORDERS ISSUED BY THE TAX APPEALS TRIBUNAL

NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE ISSUED
Bayerische Beamtenkrankenkasse AG	824762	09/25/2018
Landschaftliche Brandkasse Hannover	825517	09/25/2018

## ARTICLE 78 PROCEEDINGS INSTITUTED

NAME	DTA No(s)	DATE RECEIVED
XO Communications Services, LLC	826686	09/07/2018
÷	827014	